UNITED DANCE ARENA 2025 - VI edycja

JAZZ DANCE Solo 9-10 lat - ZAAWANSOWANY

A Anna Beker

Miejsce

12

12

B Matgorzata Kutakowska

Sktad sedziowski:

Numer

startowy

178

174

142

172

171

181

167

170

177

184

187

173

185

Nazwa

Emilia Przybylska

Zofia Stachowiak

Zuzanna Obremska

Matgorzata Kiziorek

Kalina Wachnik

Zofia Stefanska

Emilia Jarostawska

Zuzanna Witczak

Basia Wojcik

Eliza Ambroziak

Karina Dudzinska

Jowita Jary

Zosia Rosikiewicz

C Jakub Munko

ABC

1/4

FINALU

XX

XXX

XXX

XX

XX

XX

ABC

1/2
FINALU

XXX

XX

XX

XX

XX

ABC

FINAL

111

323

532

244

455

666



A Anna Beker B Maigorzata Kutakowska

Sktad sedziowski:

Numer
Miejsce Nazwa
startowy
14 168 Agata Gasiorek
14 176 Natasza Dzielicka
14 179 Pola Pudlarz
14 183 Michalina
Staszewska

18 182 Lena Badura

C Jakub Munko

ABC

1/4
FINALU

ABC

1/2
FINALU

ABC

FINAL



